Village of Melrose Park

Tax Year 2018

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

OMAR DIAZ

NICOLAS & JENNIFER WIL
JOSEPH MCNIFF
HAROLD ANDERSON
BARRY ANDERSON
MAURO BUSTAMANTE
CALVIN C PENCZEK

J HUOTARI

DAVID S DALSKY
BARBARA GARDNER
FRANCIS DAWSON

JOSE R VILLAANDO GUERR
LUIS DIAZ

ELISA ALARCON
DEBORAH J LAUDERMITH
MEREDITH BARB SOPER
MEREDITH & BARB SOPER
ROBERT H KOENIG
DOROTHY A HUBBARD TRUS
JOSE MENDEZ

WILLIAM SCHULZE JR
CRISTINA CABRAL
CRISTINA CABRAL
ALLEN & MARY BOSHARDY
MALGORZATA BATOG
THOMAS W MALINOWSKI
MICKAELA NUNZIATO
CARLOS SCHUBERT
GAETANO PANICO
SPEEDWAY LLC

WAYNE D MOORE
GEORGE A MACHAMER
FRANCISCO GOMEZ
SANDRA PICHARDO
#2836 PAUL J MONTINO
CORAZON M GUZON
R&R WOLLENSCHAGER
AUDREY M KELLY
ADRIENNE KAPLAN
AMALIA LARA

LOLITA A TORRES
CARLOS GERENA
ARLENE M MAGGIO
MARIA TORRES

ALLE L PLIM

LUIGI B RANIERI
STANISLAW M KOMPERDA
ANDREW CHAVEZ
WILLIAM A ROHEN
VICTOR H RODRIGUEZ
DANNY &NATALIE ROSASCO
HERB BAUMGART TRUST
JACK D JASINSKI
MADDALENA MARENA
CAROLYN A AUSLAND
LOUIS SANDOVAL
GREGORY SOMMESI
SANDRA L GUERINE
NICHOLAS A DESMOND
VINCENT PORTO

SUSAN R DATOLI

D DIVENERE

GIUSEPPE CASCIARO
FREDERICK A KRKOCH
MARIA D SERRANO
JOSEPH MCMILLAN
JOSPEH MCMILLAN
JOSEPH MCMILLAN
EUGENIA PAZERUNAS
VYTAS & ANN SUOPYS

Property Address

3161 HABER AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10810 BARRY AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
3021 N PRATER AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
809 LA PORTE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
217 WINTERS DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

921 WOLF RD, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

848 N ROY AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

864 N HAROLD AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
809 JOYCE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

805 ROWLETT ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

2702 LANDEN DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

2715 LANDEN DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

2560 MELROSE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10418 DRUMMOND AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10619 NEVADA ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10605 ALTGELD ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10605 ALTGELD ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2434 MELROSE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2818 RHODES AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10505 W FULLERTON AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10452 MEDILL AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10439 W LYNDALE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10439 W LYNDALE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10426 W PALMER, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10212 LYNDALE ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10119 BELDEN AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10120 LYNDALE ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10010 W PALMER AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10235 W PALMER AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10333 W DICKENS AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2026 EMERSON AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2201 N HAWTHORNE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2212 ATLANTIC AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
701 ELSIE DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

831 WINSTON DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1681 CHANNING CT, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
400 CONCORD DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

270 CONCORD DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1700 N RIVERWOODS DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
640 DAVIS ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1829 N 20TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1747 N 20TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1624 N BROADWAY AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1521 BROADWAY AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1412 LE MOYNE CT, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1634 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1509 N 16TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1210 PARK DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1704 N 12TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

906 ELSIE DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

923 NORWOOD AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1604 N 9TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

927 DIVISION ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

2009 HADDON AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1411 N 20TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1308 N 23RD AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1012 N 24TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1418 N 12TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1306 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1311 N 13TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1204 N 13TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1218 N 12TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1119 N 16TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1101 N 11TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1015 N 15TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

817 N 13TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

817 N 13TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

817 N 13TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

805 N 13TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

710 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

President Ronald Serpico Sr.
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10/22/2021

Current Mailing Address

3161 HABER AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10810 BARRY AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
3021 N PRATER, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

809 LA PORTE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
217 E WINTERS DR, NORTHLAKE, IL 60164

921 N WOLF RD, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

848 N ROY AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

864 N HAROLD AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
809 JOYCE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

805 ROWLETT AVE, MELROSE PK, IL 60164

2702 LANDEN DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2715 LANDEN DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2560 MELROSE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10418 E DRUMOND AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10619 NEVADA, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164

10605 W ALTGELD ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10605 W ALTGELD ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2434 MELROSE AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
2818 RHODES AVE, NORTHLAKE, IL 60164

10505 W FULLERTON, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10452 MEDILL AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10439 W LYNDALE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10439 LYNDALE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10426 W PALMER, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10212 W LYNDALE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10119 BELDEN AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10120 W LYNDALE AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10010 W PALMER, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
10235 W PALMER AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
539 SOUTH MAIN STREET, FINDLAY, OH 45840
2026 N EMERSON AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60164
4211 BLANCHAN AVE, BROOKFIELD, IL 60513
2212 ATLANTIC AV, NORTHLAKE, IL 60164

701 ELSIE DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

831 WINSTON DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1681 CHANNING CT, MELROSE PK, IL 60160

400 CONCORD DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
270 CONCORD, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1700 N RIVERWOODS#610, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
640 DAVIS, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1829 N 20TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1747 N 20TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1624 N 19TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1521 N BROADWAY AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1412 LEMOYNE CT, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
915 WINSTON DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1509 N 16TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1210 PARK DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1704 12TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

906 ELSIE DRIVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

923 NORWOOD ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
207 GAGE ROAD, RIVERSIDE, IL 60546

927 DIVISION ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1400 N 20TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1411 N 20TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1308 N 23RD AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1012 N 24TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1418 N 12TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1306 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1311 N 13TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1207 HELEN DR, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
10006 N 58TH ST, PARADISE VLY, AZ 85253

1119 N 16TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

1101 N 11TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1015 N 15TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

817 N 13TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

817 N 13TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

817 N 13TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

229 FLORENCE AVE, INVERNESS, IL 60010

710 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

PIN

12-29-102-019-0000
12-29-104-051-0000
12-29-115-004-0000
12-29-300-015-0000
12-29-307-022-0000
12-29-311-007-0000
12-29-320-016-0000
12-29-321-018-0000
12-29-323-015-0000
12-29-324-015-0000
12-29-400-124-0000
12-29-400-148-0000
12-29-400-231-0000
12-29-409-009-0000
12-29-416-030-0000
12-29-419-007-0000
12-29-419-008-0000
12-29-425-006-0000
12-30-218-009-0000
12-32-201-009-0000
12-32-201-022-0000
12-32-203-005-0000
12-32-203-006-0000
12-32-203-029-0000
12-33-109-016-0000
12-33-110-008-0000
12-33-110-009-0000
12-33-115-015-0000
12-33-119-026-0000
12-33-121-009-0000
12-33-207-013-0000
12-33-210-010-0000
12-33-219-012-0000
15-02-103-008-0000
15-02-107-006-0000
15-02-113-001-0000
15-02-115-003-0000
15-02-115-010-0000
15-02-201-013-1046
15-02-341-008-0000
15-03-105-028-0000
15-03-113-001-0000
15-03-121-030-0000
15-03-130-014-0000
15-03-202-060-0000
15-03-207-057-0000
15-03-209-041-0000
15-03-213-006-0000
15-03-213-011-0000
15-03-218-012-0000
15-03-220-015-0000
15-03-220-027-0000
15-03-224-017-0000
15-03-304-016-0000
15-03-305-021-0000
15-03-309-025-0000
15-03-332-013-0000
15-03-404-020-0000
15-03-410-013-0000
15-03-412-003-0000
15-03-418-018-0000
15-03-419-029-0000
15-03-423-001-0000
15-03-428-007-0000
15-03-431-002-0000
15-03-451-002-0000
15-03-451-003-0000
15-03-451-023-0000
15-03-451-027-0000
15-03-456-014-0000

Tax Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Total Tax Due Township
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden

$3,730.35 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Leyden
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
9

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

State Rep Tax Bill Returned?

v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
ke
v
ke
v
ke
7
ke
v
ke
v
ke
v
ke
v
7
v
7
v
7
v
7
v
7
v
7
v
ke
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Yes

Possible Missing Senior Freeze
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes



Village of Melrose Park

Tax Year 2018

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
SHIRLEY A COLAIANNI
ORION DE LA ROSA
EDGAR TORRES ZUNIGA &
AARON D MORFIN

MIGUEL PEREZ

ANDRES APONTE
CARLOS LOZANO JR

Property Address

1629 N 36TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1629 N 35TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1315 N 36TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1207 N 33RD AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
618 N 11TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1518 W LAKE ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
133 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

President Ronald Serpico Sr.

10/22/2021

Current Mailing Address

1629 36TH AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1629 N 35TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1301 W 14TH, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1207 N 33RD AV, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
618 N 11TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
1518 W LAKE ST, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160
133 N 14TH AVE, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

44
58

PIN

15-04-120-037-0000
15-04-121-002-0000
15-04-304-016-0000
15-04-402-023-0000
15-10-205-009-0000
15-10-215-041-0000
15-10-217-004-0000

Tax Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Total Tax Due Township Municipality City Ward Commissioner

$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso
$0.00 Proviso

Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park
Melrose Park

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

State Rep Tax Bill Returned?
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes



